			ELEY
			ITYSC
	Submit to: Berkeley County Planning & Zon		
	PO Box 6122, 1003 Highway 52, Room 1		
	DEVELOPMENT RE		
			LAND DEVELOPMENT AND SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS I-20 AS AMENDED
	This application shall be used for all INITIAL Single-Sit	te De	velopment Plan, Plan/Plat Review Committee (PRC)
	submittals and <u>REVISIONS THERETO</u> . Applications wi		-
	applicable fees are received. To avoid delays, en	sure	that your application is complete upon submittal.
	INDICATE SU	IBMIT	TAL TYPE
	Single Site Development Plan (PLSP)		Subdivision/PRC Submittal (Please Check All That Apply)
			Preliminary Plan (PLPR)
	Commercial/Industrial/Agricultural/Early Site Prep Package		County Maintained Roads
	She riep rackage		Privately Maintained Roads
	Institutional/Civic/Recreational		Final Plat (PLFP)
	Multi-Family Residential		Family Subdivision (PLFS), if creating more
			than 1 lot.
<u> </u>	PROJECT IN	FOR/	
Proje	ect Name:		Associated Commercial Building Permit #: (LEAVE BLANK IN N/A)
			COMM#: 20
TMS	#(s):		MS4 (SEE DEFINITION ONLINE)
Phys	sical Address or Location:		
		T	
Date	e of Application:	Pha	ise (if applicable):
Wat	er Provided By:	Sev	ver Provided By:
Desc	cription of Intent (attach additional sheets if needed):	:	
—			
	<u>RESUBMITTAL/REVISION TO A PR</u>		
_	This is a Resubmittal/Revision to a previously submit		Application and Submit with Revision/Resubmittal**
	Enclosures (see pages 3 and 4 for a listing of typical		
	<u> </u>		
Plar	n Case Number: PL	- 20 _	Revision #
	The amount of proposed <u>impervious</u> area has increa	ased	or decreased since the initial submittal.
	Provide the new proposed impervious surface area		
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	The amount of proposed <u>disturbed</u> area has increas Provide the new proposed disturbed area (to the ne		

		<u>C01</u>	NTACT INFO	RMATION	
*EMAIL WILL B	<u>E USED AS TH</u>				OUT THE APPLICATION PROCESS.
			<u>NAIL ADDRE</u> ICANT INFO	<u>SS IS REQUIRED.</u> RMATION	
Name (Compan	v or Individu				
		ary.			
Affiliation:		Property Owne		thorized Agent of operty Owner	Other:
Contact Person:					
EMAIL ADDRESS*	:				
Address (Street,	City, State ar	nd Zip Code):			
Discuss //			6	n dava Dia ang Ka	
Phone #:			Seco	ndary Phone #:	
		PLAN P	REPARER IN	ORMATION	
Contact Type:		Registere	d Land Surv	reyor 🗖 Engineer	Contractor
	🗖 Other	(please specify):			
Name of Design	Professional:				
S.C. COA#:		Company EIN:			Fax #:
Company/Firm:					
EMAIL ADDRESS*	•				
Address (Street,	City, State ar	d Zip Code):			
Phone #:			Seco	ndary Phone #:	
	PROPER	Y OWNER/OPERATO		TION (If different fro	m Applicant)
Name (Compar	ny or Individu	al):			
Contact Person:	Contact Person: Please Select Affiliation: □ Owner □ Operator				
EMAIL ADDRESS*	¢. ∙			•	
Address (Street,	City, State a	nd Zip Code):			
Phone #:		Second	lary Phone	#:	
Fax #:		Compo	any EIN:		

ADDITIONAL PROPER	RTY INFORMATION	
*If an item is not applicable	, please designate "N/A	³³
Zoning District	Flood Zone Category:	
Flood Map/Panel Numbers:	1	
Subdivision Name:	Number of Lots Create	ed:
Size of Subject Property (sq. footage/acreage):	If subdividing, acreage	e of subdivision:
Disturbed Area (to the nearest tenth of an acre):	Linear Footage of Roadway (If Applicable	e):
Impervious Area (to the nearest tenth of an acre)- CALC ASSESSMENT. <u>SEE DEFINITION ONLINE.</u> (Total Proposed for parcel identification):		
Existing Use of Property:	 Vacant Agricultural Other: 	Commercial Residential
ENCLOSURES (PLEASE CH	IECK ALL THAT APPLY)	
REQUIRED PLANNING & ZONING DOCUMENTS:	SUBMITTED	RECEIVED (FOR OFFICE USE)
App. For Rezoning/Waiver/Variance/Special Exception	Yes No	□ Yes □ No □ N/A
Conditional Use Permit Application	🛛 Yes 🗍 No	Yes No N/A
Private Road Assurances	🛛 Yes 🗍 No	Yes No N/A
Jurisdictional Determination	🛛 Yes 🗍 No	□ Yes □ No □ N/A
Boundary, Subdivision, Topographic, or Wetland Survey	🛛 Yes 🗍 No	□ Yes □ No □ N/A
911 Addressing Form	🛛 Yes 🗍 No	□ Yes □ No □ N/A
Fee Schedule Form and Payment	🛛 Yes 🗍 No	□ Yes □ No □ N/A
Other:	🗖 Yes 🗖 No	□ Yes □ No □ N/A
REQUIRED STORMWATER/ENGINEERING DOCUMENTS:	SUBMITTED	RECEIVED (FOR OFFICE USE)
< 0.5 Acres of Land Disturbance if in the MS4 Area:		
Stormwater Calculations/Drainage Report	Yes No	Yes No N/A
Stormwater Management Plan	Yes No	□ Yes □ No □ N/A
Stormwater Covenants (Original signed & Notarized)	Yes No	□ Yes □ No □ N/A
Fee Schedule Form and Payment	Yes No	□ Yes □ No □ N/A
Other:	🛛 Yes 🗍 No	Yes No N/A
> 0.5 Acres of Land Disturbance if in the MS4 Area:		
Stormwater Calculations/Drainage Report	🗖 Yes 🛛 No	🗍 Yes 🗌 No 🗍 N/A
Stormwater Covenants (Original signed & Notarized)	🛛 Yes 🗌 No	🗍 Yes 🗌 No 🗍 N/A
CAA Application (Original signed)	🛛 Yes 🗌 No	🛛 Yes 🗌 No 🗍 N/A
Fee Schedule Form and Payment	🛛 Yes 🗌 No	🛛 Yes 🗌 No 🗍 N/A
• Other:	🛛 Yes 🗌 No	🛛 Yes 🗌 No 🗍 N/A

MISC DOCUMENTS THAT	MAY BE REQUIRED:		SUBM	ITTED	RECEIVED	(FOR OFFICE USE)
DHEC Septic Permit			Yes	🗖 No	T Yes	□ No □ N/A
U.S. Army Corps. Of Engineers	Nationwide Permit		Yes	🗖 No	🗖 Yes	🗖 No 🗍 N/A
Stormwater Variance or Waiv	er Request		Yes	🗖 No	🗖 Yes	🗖 No 🗍 N/A
Project Narrative			Yes	🗖 No	🗖 Yes	🗖 No 🗍 N/A
Traffic Impact Assessment/Students	udy		Yes	🗖 No	🗖 Yes	🗖 No 🗍 N/A
Encroachment Permit Applica	•		Yes		🗖 Yes	
include 1 additional digital, full-s						
Financial Documents (Schedu	le of Values, Bonds, etc.)		Yes	🗖 No	🗖 Yes	🗖 No 🗍 N/A
Other:			Yes	🗖 No	🗖 Yes	🗖 No 🗍 N/A
	REQUIRED SETS					
	Submi		F	ull Size	<u>11 X 17</u>	Digital
Single Site Development Plan (F				3 3	2	1
Subdivision/PRC Submittal (PLFF	For Stam			3	2	1
Final Approval (All Plan Types)*				-	-	. Dia sua statia
***BCWS Submittals may https://bcws.berkeleycountysc.	require additional docu					
						omenis ana plans.
	APPLICANT AC					
I understand and agree that I						
Department, Stormwater & Eng Certificate of Completion. Inspe						
the subject property to be post						
Applicant Acknowledgement:	I the applicant ackno	wledge I	hy my	signature	that (1) auth	porizations for land
development and/or subdivisio						
supporting data have been or	shall be provided, as rea	quired; (2)	l agr	ee to comp	ly with all ap	plicable provisions
of Berkeley County's ordinance						
affect the proposed developm the owner; (4) the tract(s) or p						
covenant that is contrary to, co						
South Carolina Code of Laws, S						
County, its employees, and ag						
foreseen or unforeseen damag damage, arising from the inter						
and/or any user of the property						
thereon is subject to all easem						
WILL NOT BE ISSUED UNTIL TH						DIVISION PLAT, AS
APPLICABLE, IS APPROVED BY B	<u>ERKELEY COUNTY AND, IN</u>	I THE CAS	<u>E OF P</u>	LATS, RECO	<u>RDED.</u>	
Printed Name of Applicant:		Signatur	e:		Da	te:
		CE USE OI	MI V.			
	Application Complete	.				
Date Received:		" Plan	n Case	Number:		
ASSIGNED PLANS	REVIEWERS BY DEPARTME	NT. IF NO	T APPL	ICABLE, PLE	ASE DESIGNA	TE N/A
Engineering/Stormwater:		Planning c	ind 7or	in ou		
Roads & Bridges:				ling:		
		BCWS:				
Planning & Zoning Dept: 843.719.4142	Engineering Dept: 843.719.4127		nwate	r Manageme 719.4195	ent: Ro	ads & Bridges Dept: 843.719.4129



		DUE WITH PRELIMIN	IARY PLAN SUBMITTAL	
	FEE TYPE	AMOUNT	CALCULATIONS/INSTRUCTIONS	TOTAL FEE
ENG	INEERING SUBDIVISI	ON PLAN REVIEW FEE—Due	e with application.	
	1-10 Lots	\$150.00		
	11-50 Lots	\$150.00 plus \$15.00/Lot	Lots x (\$15) + \$150 (eg. 48 Lots x (\$15) + \$150 = \$870)	
	Over 50 Lots	\$900.00 plus \$5.00 per Lot over 50 Lots		
ENG	INEERING ROADWA	Y PLAN REVIEW FEE—Due v	with application.	1
	Roadway NOT Associated with the Development of Lots	\$150.00 plus \$0.25 per linear foot of roadway centerline	LF x (\$0.25) + \$150 (eg. 1500 LF x (\$0.25) + \$150 = \$525)	
CON	STRUCION INSPECTIC	ON FEE—Due prior to initial	inspection.	
	1-10 Lots	\$200.00		
	Over 10 Lots	\$200.00 plus \$0.50 per linear foot of roadway centerline	LF x (\$0.50) + \$200 (eg. 1500 LF x (\$0.50) + \$200 = \$950)	
PLA	NNING REVIEW FEE—	Due with application.		
	1&2 Lots	\$25.00		
	3-10 Lots	\$25.00 plus \$10.00 per		
	11-25 Lots	\$50.00 plus \$10.00 per lot plus \$10.00 per acre		
	26-100 Lots	\$200 plus \$10.00 per lot plus \$10.00 per acre		
	Over 100 Lots	\$500 plus \$10.00 per lot plus \$10.00 per acre		
		minary plan requiring an a of the original review fee.	additional Plan Review Committee Ap	oproval are

TOTAL Fees Attached with Application

Check #

Name and/or Address of Project

Received by

Date

OFFICE USE ONLY Project Number: ____



BERKELEY COUNTY STORMWATER PLAN REVIEW/INSPECTION FEES (FOR SITES WITHIN THE MS4 REGULATED AREA)

FEE TYPE	AMOUNT	CALCULATIONS/INSTRUCTIONS	TOTAL FEE
TORMWATER SITE PLAN	REVIEW—Due with applic	ation. Based on disturbed acres. *	
< 0.5 acres	\$100.00 Flat Fee		
0.5-5.0 acres	\$150/disturbed acre		
5.01 -10.0 acres	\$100 minimum	acres x \$150	
10.01 + acres	\$4000 maximum	(eg. 1.64 acres x \$150 = \$246)	
Variance or Waiver Request	\$200		
Major Revisions to Approved Plan***	\$300		
Approved Plan****	\$150		
Approved Plan****	ON CONTROL INSPECTION	N FEE—Due once plans are approved struction.	d and prior to
Approved Plan****	ON CONTROL INSPECTION		d and prior to
Approved Plan**** STORMWATER/EROSI	ON CONTROL INSPECTION		d and prior to
Approved Plan**** STORMWATER/EROSI	ON CONTROL INSPECTION cons \$50.00 (Flat fee)		d and prior to
Approved Plan**** STORMWATER/EROSIC < 0.5 acres 0.5-5.0 acres	ON CONTROL INSPECTION cons \$50.00 (Flat fee) \$100.00 (Flat fee)		d and prior to
Approved Plan**** STORMWATER/EROSIC < 0.5 acres	Solution (Flat fee) \$200.00 (Flat fee)		d and prior to
Approved Plan**** STORMWATER/EROSIC < 0.5 acres 0.5-5.0 acres 5.01 -10.0 acres 	Solution (Flat fee) \$200.00 (Flat fee)		d and prior to
Approved Plan**** STORMWATER/EROSIC < 0.5 acres	ON CONTROL INSPECTION cons \$50.00 (Flat fee) \$100.00 (Flat fee) \$200.00 (Flat fee) \$400.00 (Flat fee) \$50.00 per inspection		d and prior to
Approved Plan**** STORMWATER/EROSIG < 0.5 acres	ON CONTROL INSPECTION cons \$50.00 (Flat fee) \$100.00 (Flat fee) \$200.00 (Flat fee) \$400.00 (Flat fee)		d and prior to

• What re-inspection fee will be required for all inspections initiated by a Corrective Order, Notice of Violation, or a requested Final Inspection for a site that was not complete on previous inspection.

• ***A Major Revision includes changes to the detention pond design/calculations, pipe conveyance systems sizes/types, or watershed impacts.

• ****A Minor Revision requires less than 3 hours of field investigation and plan review services.

TOTAL Fees Attached with Application

Check #

Name and/or Address of Project

Received by

Date

OFFICE USE ONLY Project Number: _____